
Date Zoom Link

Sunday, March 3 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/85789276891

Tuesday, March 5 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81717746154

Sunday, March 10 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/87440357156

Tuesday, March 12 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/88580822166

Sunday, March 17 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/87935472949

Tuesday, March 19 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/83640375958

Sunday, March 24 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81787986160

Sunday, March 31 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/82838883604

Tuesday, April 2 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/83155910140

Sunday, April 7 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/84997714875

Tuesday, April 9 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/82391764945

Sunday, April 14 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/88553366840

Tuesday, April 16 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81474550142

Sunday, April 21 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81024031276

Tuesday, April 23 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/84669078031

Sunday, April 28 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/87185077669

Tuesday, April 30

Sunday, May 5

Tuesday, May 7

Sunday, May 12

Tuesday, May 14

Sunday, May 19

Tuesday, May 21
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